Initial Order No
Type Code
Order Code
 OC25G06PNBN00NAU31
1SCA126667R1001
EAN Code 6417019566375
Customer Reference
Cam switch configuration
Configuration type Cam switch configuration
Ampere type IEC / cULus
Current rating (Ith) 25
Mounting type & Handle type
Chamber System Normal
Switch Mounting Door
Handle Mounting Snap-on
Handle Type Nose handle
Front Plate 51x51mm / 2.01x2.01in
Handle Colour Black
Handle IP-protection IP66
Connections & Options
Connections Standard box (tunnel) terminals
Gold plated contacts -
Contact chambers rotated 90 degrees No
Additional front lettering plate -
Metallic handle shaft -
Front plate
Spring Return Function -
First position 0
Last position 270
Total number of steps 4
Angle system 90 degrees
Stop at last position No
Front plate texts & locking
0
1
2
3
Text layout
Single line
English letters
With ABB logo
Contact diagram (1)
Number of contacts (1) 6
Use late break / early make X
1
/
2
3
/
4
5
/
6
7
/
8
9
/
10
11
/
12
330 I I I
345 I I I
0 0 X X X
15 I I I
30 I I I
45 I I I I
60 I I I
75 I I I
90 1 X X X
105 I I I
120 I I I
135 I I I I I
150 I I I
165 I I I
180 2 X X X
195 I I I
210 I I I
225 I I I I I
240 I I I
255 I I I
270 3 X X X
285 I I I
300 I I I
315 I I I I
Connection between
1-5
5-7
3-9
9-11
2-4
6-10
8-12
Dimension images
Front view
51 /  2.01
5
1
 /
 2
.0
1
Side view
27 /  1.0680 /  3.15
Bottom view
3
9
 /
 1
.5
4
Mounting instructions
Technical data, Rotary cam switches OC 10...25 Amperes